Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:33.06
4:51.13
5:05.78
5:15.88
5:27.74
5:50.42

6:34.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:33.06
4:51.13
5:05.78
5:15.88
5:27.74
5:50.42

6:34.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
387
334
303
271
222
155

WA Pts

469
387
334
303
271
222

Round

Round

F

Date

22/10/16
15/10/13
111112
05/02/12
04/12/11
24/09/11
02/12/09

Date

22/10/16
15/10/13
111112
05/02/12
04/12/11
24/09/11
02/12/09

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Leander Club Championships

Leander SC Winter Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Leander SC Club Championships

Leander Club Champs

Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Leander Club Championships

Leander SC Winter Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet
Leander SC Club Championships

Leander Club Champs

Venue
Epsom
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Haslemere
Croydon

Balham

Venue
Epsom
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Haslemere
Croydon

Balham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander

Leander

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander
Leander

Leander

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



