Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Davis - (726503) - Wandsworth SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:33.06	469	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
4:51.13	387	F	15/10/13	Leander Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
5:05.78	334	F	11/11/12	Leander SC Winter Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
5:15.88	303	F	05/02/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leander	2
5:27.74	271	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Leander	3
5:50.42	222	F	24/09/11	Leander SC Club Championships	Croydon	Leander	4
6:34.70	155		02/12/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:33.06	469	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
4:51.13	387	F	15/10/13	Leander Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
5:05.78	334	F	11/11/12	Leander SC Winter Club Championships	Dulwich	Leander	4
5:15.88	303	F	05/02/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Leander	2
5:27.74	271	F	04/12/11	Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Meet	Haslemere	Leander	3
5:50.42	222	F	24/09/11	Leander SC Club Championships	Croydon	Leander	4
6:34.70	155		02/12/09	Leander Club Champs	Balham	Leander	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS